505127499 10/04/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5174261

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	Υ ΔΑΤΑ				
			Name	Execution Date	
WIGGELYWOO AS				06/09/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA				
Name:	AQUAI	AQUAFIGURE AS			
Street Address:	BRUVE	BRUVEIEN 186			
City:	BRU	BRU			
State/Country:	NORW	NORWAY			
Postal Code:	4158	4158			
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 1				
Property Type			Number		
Application Number: 160		16079	9323		
	II be sent to	o the e	769-7945 2-mail address first; if that is uns		
	, if provide		at is unsuccessful, it will be sen	t via US Mail.	
		• •) 641-2366 ite@fr.com		
			BERT C. SULLIVAN		
•			H & RICHARDSON P.C.		
Address Line 2: P.O.		P.O.B	3OX 1022		
Address Line 4:		MINN	EAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-10	022	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			42831-0002US1		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			MARYANN WHITE		
SIGNATURE:			/Maryann White/		
DATE SIGNED:			10/04/2018		
DATE SIGNED:					
DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 2					
		nange#	#page1.tif		



Organization number: 915 461 492 Type of company: Limited company Date of incorporation 2015-05-10 Registered in the Register of Business Enterprises: 2015-06-09 AQUAFIGURE AS Name: Formerly: WIGGELYWOO AS Business address; Bruveien 186 4158 BRU Municipality: 1142 RENNESØY Country: Norway Mobile telephone: + 47 917 39 185 E-mail address: post@wiggelywoo.no Share capital NOK: 1,000,000.00 Board of directors: Ørjan Tunge Asbjørnsen Bruveien 186 4158 BRU The chair of the board alone. Signature: Audit of annual The business enterprise's annual accounts: accounts shall not be audited. The Brønnøysund Register Centre

The protinoyound negation concre

The Register of Business Enterprises, 2018-03-12



Liv-Astrid Bang

Liv-Astrid Bang 💛 Notary Public for the Brønnøysund Register Centre



The Brønnøysund Register Centre The Register of Business Enterprises

The Register of Business Enterprises Positiox 900, NO-8910 Brønnøysund Organization number: 974 760 673 Internet address: http://www.brreg.no

Certificate of Registration

Dep. of Distribution: +47 75 00 75 00 Fax: +47 75 00 75 05

The certificate of registration contains information concerning one particular business enterprise registered in the Register of Business Enterprises, Identified by its organization number.

The information contained in the certificate will only pertain to matters registered in the Register of Business Enterprises as of the date of the printout.

Matters for which notification is required and for which notification has not been given, and which are contrary to what has been registered, cannot be brought to bear against a third party, unless said third party was aware of or should have been aware of the matters, cf. the Norwegian Business Enterprise Registration Act § 10-1.

Any person has the right of access to the information registered in the Register of Business Enterprises. This does not apply to (Norwegian) personal identity numbers.

RECORDED: 10/04/2018